
CHAMPIONNAT D'AQUITAINE OPEN MAITRES

01/03/15Date :

CARPENTIER Françis

CARPENTIER Françis

DRILLIN Nicolas

DRILLIN Nicolas

DRILLIN Nicolas

MORISSET Laurent

MORISSET Laurent

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

50 Dos

100 NL

200 NL

50 Dos

100 Brasse

100 NL

Nage

01:23:99

00:43:62

01:00:99

02:10:00

00:32:88

01:34:68

01:35:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:30:13

00:43:72

01:02:26

02:22:90

00:34:45

01:34:83

01:36:76

Lieu : MONT DE MARSAN Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


